
 
     

GOVT OF ASSAM 
ASSAM SKILL DEVELOPMENT MISSION 

NAYANTARA BUILDING (5TH FLOOR) 
SIXMILE :: GUWAHATI-781022 

 
 

RESULT  
07/12/2017 

 
 With reference to the advertisement No: ASDM 94/2017/001 dated 15th November 2017, the 
names of shortlisted candidates for the Post: Course Manager-Food & Beverage Services (Nos of 
Posts 01) on contractual basis under Assam Skill Development Mission, is given below: 
 

SL 
No Name Fathers Name Contact No Email ID 

1 
Ajay Shankar Jha   7765846232 

9155333168 ajayjharace@gmail.com 

2 Anup Kalita G C Kalita 9859058859 kalita.cool@gmail.com 

3 
Anupam Basu Lt. Ashok Kumar 

Basu 
9836252045 
8291918802 anupambasu321981@gmail.com 

4 Arun Jhaldiyal     arun.jhaldiyal@gmail.com 

5 
Bharati Deka Gogoi Krishna 

Gogoi(husband) 7896291706 bharatidekagogoi@gmail.com 

6 
Bikash Mazumdar Kali Kanata 

Mazumder 7086044188 bikashmazumdar1986@gmail.com 

7 
Bikram Sen Lt. Bishnu Brata Sen 9435569339 sambikram@yahoo.in 

8 Biswajit Borah   94350 63438 jeetborah09@gmail.com 

9 

Debaneel Dutta 
Baruah 

Bhabesh Dutta 
Baruah 

9707072312/ 
9101280963 debaneel1906@gmail.com 

10 
Deepsikha Goswami Gajendra Goswami 9707228878 mailme.deepsikha@rediffmail.com 

11 
Ditya prakash Nagendra Prasad 

Singh 7992484103 dityaprakash@yahoo.com 

12 Gautam Bhargab   8486844905 gautambhargab@gmail.com 

13 
Gautam Kumar 

Prasad   7007388614 gautam_kumak84@yahoo.com 

14 Hitesh Barmah Narendra Barmah 9101005393 hiteshbarmah@gmail.com 

15 
Indrajit Kumar Saikia Lakhi Kanta Saikia 7578809750 indrajitkumarsaikia@gmail.com 

16 Jitu Kumar Das Siva Prasad Das 9954321386 jitu_das212007@yahoo.com 

17 
Kaushik Bhoumik   7044093605 kaaushikbhaumik123@gmail.com 

18 
Keshav Chandra 

Gogoi   9711335384 gogoi.keshab4@gmail.com 

19 
Kinjal Krishna  Upendra Kr. Deka 9707068161 kinjalkrishna00@gmail.com 

20 
Kishore Talukdar SC Talukdar 9508876622 k_talukdar@yahoo.com 

21 Martand Mahesh   8800448481 chefmahesh12nov@gmail.com 
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22 
Naveen Abraham   9019392129 abraham.naveen@gmail.com 

23 
Pankaj Kumar Nath Lakhshan Chandra 

Nath. 7002564982 nathpankaj7891@gmail.com 

24 Pranjal Bayan Sunanda Bayan 9706959646 pranjalhos16@gmail.com 

25 Prem Prakash Singh   9818005418 prem_prakash221@yahoo.co.in 

26 
Pulok Mech Lt. Umesh Ch. 

Mech 8812903259 pulok_mech@yahoo.com 

27 Sanjay Dutta   9678750511 sanjaydutta@ymail.com 

28 Sanjib Roy   8697082941 sanjib.roy83@gmail.com 

29 
Satish Kumar Pandey Lt. Bharat Pandey 9862132328 spandey.hospitality@gmail.com 

30 
Satyajit Das Lt. Subash Chandra 

Das 7205229974 satyajitdas.iifl@gmail.com 

31 Suhail Akhtar Abdul Karim Sarkar 9678367297 s_akhter69@yahoo.com 

32 Trailokya Medhi Bhadreswar Medhi 9854927649 trail.tm@gmail.com 

33 Tulika Kalita   8135957182 tkalita03@gmail.com 

34 
Tushar Deep 

Sonowal Gohin Ch. Sonowal 7896756131 tusherdeep@gmail.com 

35 
Utpal Jyoti Deka Bhaben Chandra 

Deka 8486502921 utpal_deka_07@yahoo.com 

36 Kirti Singh   8196800863 ssckirti@gmail.com 

37 
Sunil Kumar Thapa Lt. Ganesh Bdr 

Thapa 8011240853 sunilkrth@gmail.com 

 
The shortlisted candidates are herewith informed to appear for an interview with all necessary 
testimonials (Original and self attested Xerox copies) at 9:30AM at Assam Skill Development 
Mission on 16/12/2017. 
 

 
 
 
 
 

Mission Director 
Assam Skill Development Mission 

Six Mile, Guwahati 


